Benefits Counselor Selection

Please place an “X” in the box next to the Benefits Counselor of your choice. Select ONE from your island:

SELECTION NAME EMAIL TELEPHONE CITY ISLAND
Jaime Garcia jaime.garcia@rcoh.org 808-488-7391 Kapolei Oahu
Kevin Bardsley- kbardsley- 808-429-2185 | Honolulu Oahu

Marcial marcial@bayada.com
Patrick Gartside patrick@worknowhawaii.org 808-256-6767 Honolulu Oahu
Brenda Hashimoto bjsh@hawaiiantel.net 808-354-5593 Honolulu Oahu
Margaret C. Ishida margaret.ishida@yahoo.com 808-861-6009 | Honolulu Oahu
Vicki L. Nelson admin@enhawaii.com 808-930-6200/ Kea’au Hawaii
Toll Free 855-930-
6200

Lourdes Bowman bowmanl@hibh.org 808-935-7949 x109 Hilo Hawaii
Karen Davis kdavis.hawaii@gmail.com 808-298-2175 Hilo Hawaii
Abigail Saiki abigailsaiki@gmail.com 808-333-7250 Hilo Hawaii
Mar Ortaleza mar@fulllifehawaii.org 808-895-5353 Hilo Hawaii
Leanne Tsubaki leanne@kalimaomaui.org 808-269-0922 Kahului Maui

My signature below indicates | have chosen the Counselor checked above.

Date:

Print Name:

Department of Health

Signature:
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